
Twinning Kit iO-TWIN

The Twinning Kit is designed to allow a single thermostat to control two identical HVAC units. 
It can also be expanded to control a total of four HVAC units. The iO-TWIN can be used on 
common or separate ducted systems with single-stage, multi-stage or heat pump equipment. 
Only standard 18-gauge thermostat wire is required. Thermostats and HVAC units can be located 
up to 300’ from the twinning kit panel.

Features and Benefits:
•  Easy to install and setup
•  Uses standard 18-gauge 

thermostat wire 
•  Optional control of up to four units
•  Reduces installation time and cost
•  Can be used with the Lead/Lag 

Controller

Warranty: 5  years

Specifications:
Mounting Aluminum back plate with mounting holes
Dimensions 8.00” Height x 6.00” Width x 1.50” Depth
Input Voltage 24VAC



5351 East Thompson Road Suite 142
Indianapolis, IN 46237
P: 888.359.0362 
F:317.489.5204
info@iOhvaccontrols.com
www.iOhvaccontrols.com

iO-04-1148-081817

H
X

24
V 

PO
W

ER

W1
W2
Y1
Y2
G

O/B
R
C

W1
W2
Y1
Y2
G
O/B
R
C

W1
W2
Y1
Y2
G

O/B
R

W1
W2
Y1
Y2
G

O/B
R

24VAC

W1                         W2

Y1                          Y2

G                            O/B

TH
ER

MO
ST

AT
HV

AC
 U

NI
T 

#1
HV

AC
 U

NI
T 

#2

AU
X 

PA
NE

L

TH
ER

MO
ST

AT
TE

RM
IN

AL
S

H
VA

C
U

N
IT

 #
1

H
VA

C
U

N
IT

 #
2

24VAC
40VA

TRANSFORMER

A
U

XI
LI

A
RY

TE
R

M
IN

A
LS

400TK

BOARD DIAGRAM


